
BTRDA Rallycross Championship 
Round 3 – Anglesey 

3rd July 2005 

S.M.A.R.T.
Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing 
Ravenslea,  Melrose Road,  Galashiels,  TD1  2AT          Telephone :  01896 – 752447 



Stockhatch
Pos  No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts  Laps  Time     Pts  Laps  Time     Pts  Total 
1    745 Rodney GREEN        | 4    3:13.82   1  | 4    3:16.40   1  |      DNS       0  | 2   |
2    759 Steve HEPPENSTALL   | 4    3:24.35   5  | 4    3:26.63   4  | 4    3:25.48   2  | 6   | 
3    702 Richard HORTON      | 4    3:25.75   8  | 4    3:25.74   3  | 4    3:25.55   3  | 6   | 
4    772 Craig BROWN         | 4    3:23.64   2  | 4    3:29.40   6  | 4    3:36.29   17 | 8   | 
5    760 Bryan ARMSTRONG     | 4    3:43.38   22 | 4    3:23.55   2  | 4    4:31.25   9  | 11  | 
6    849 Michael DUKE        | 4    3:31.81   16 | 4    3:33.50   10 | 4    3:24.69   1  | 11  |
7    788 Harry SHERRARD      | 4    3:25.65   7  | 2    DNF       0  | 4    3:27.70   5  | 12  |
8    684 Dave BAINES         | 4    3:25.12   6  | 4    3:35.35   11 | 4    3:30.31   7  | 13  |
9    712 David EWIN          | 4    3:26.52   9  | 4    3:38.51   12 | 4    3:26.08   4  | 13  |
10   620 Martin HAWKES       | 4    3:24.06   4  | 4    3:46.60   17 | 4    3:33.54   12 | 16  |
11   799 Kenny HALL          | 4    3:26.68   10 | 4    3:31.46   8  | 4    3:32.43   11 | 18  |
12   658 Gary JOHNSTON       | 4    3:28.89   12 | 4    3:39.26   13 | 4    3:30.85   8  | 20  |
13   748 Simon HORTON        | 4    3:32.55   17 | 4    3:29.05   5  | 4    3:35.68   15 | 20  |
14   787 Simon MARCANTONIO   | 4    3:29.50   13 | 4    3:29.47   7  |      DNS       0  | 20  |
15   764 Robert GRAVES       | 4    3:28.15   11 |      DNS       0  | 4    3:31.90   10 | 21  |
16   628 Sean ROWLANDS       | 4    3:30.99   15 | 0    DNF       0  | 4    3:29.24   6  | 21  |
17   664 Michael McLOUGHLIN  | 4    3:36.59   19 | 4    3:32.97   9  | 4    3:52.68   21 | 28  |
18   796 Tina PINDER         | 4    3:44.89   23 | 4    3:46.80   18 | 4    3:35.01   13 | 31  |
19   768 Peter GRIFFITH      | 4    3:45.82   24 | 4    3:48.84   20 | 4    3:35.49   14 | 34  |
20   619 Robin JONES         | 4    3:36.56   18 | 4    3:46.48   16 | 4    3:38.45   18 | 34  |
21   201 Dave BROWN          | 4    3:50.74   26 | 4    3:46.24   15 | 4    3:42.02   19 | 34  |
22   646 John DOWLING        | 4    3:42.63   21 | 4    3:44.60   14 | 4    3:55.47   22 | 35  |
23   435 John HEATH          |      DNS       0  | 4    3:51.00   21 | 4    3:36.25   16 | 37  |
24   765 Derek CLARK         | 4    3:46.55   25 | 4    3:47.80   19 | 4    3:46.30   20 | 39  |
25   618 Hal RIDGE           | 4    4:10.29   27 | 4    4:00.92   22 | 4    3:55.60   23 | 45  |
DNQ  801 Derek TOHILL        | 4    3:23.90   3  |      DNS       0  |      DNS       0  | DNQ |
DNQ  761 David MARTIN        | 4    3:30.54   14 |      DNS       0  |      DNS       0  | DNQ |
DNQ  732 John KENNEDY        | 4    3:42.05   20 | 0    DNF       0  |      DNS       0  | DNQ |
DNQ  643 Neil BRECKON        |      DNS       0  |      DNS       0  | 2    DNF0      0  | DNQ |

Junior Minicross
Pos  No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts  Laps  Time     Pts  Laps  Time     Pts  Total 
1    555 Andrew JORDAN       | 4    3:35.18   5  | 4    3:28.60   1  | 4    3:28.49   1 |  2   |
2    529 Kyle ORR            | 4    3:28.30   1  | 4    3:34.63   3  | 4    3:30.33   2 |  3   |
3    516 Ashley SIMPSON      | 4    3:31.50   2  | 4    3:35.17   4  | 4    3:30.95   3 |  5   |
4    589 Graeme NESBITT      | 4    3:39.09   8  | 4    3:34.08   2  | 4    3:31.94   4 |  6   |
5    588 Ben POWER           | 4    3:34.19   3  | 4    3:37.64   6  | 4    3:33.26   5 |  8   |
6    514 Dave WESTON         | 4    3:34.78   4  | 4    3:37.28   5  |      DNS       0 |  9   |
7    533 Lewis HOPKINS       | 4    3:35.81   6  | 4    3:45.70   7  |      DNS       0 |  13  |
8    540 Andrew MOORE        | 4    3:38.00   7  | 4    3:48.26   8  |      DNS       0 |  15  |



Stockhatch – A Final 
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1    745  Rodney GREEN         5       4:04.25       Citroen Saxo VTR
2    759  Steve HEPPENSTALL    5       4:06.95       Peugeot 205 GTi
3    702  Richard HORTON       5       4:11.28       Peugeot 205 GTi
4    760  Bryan ARMSTRONG      5       4:13.69       Citroen Saxo
5    772  Craig BROWN          5       4:15.19       Peugeot 205
6    788  Harry SHERRARD       5       4:17.90       Ford Fiesta
7    849  Michael DUKE         5       4:18.13       Peugeot 205
8    620  Martin HAWKES        3       DNF           Peugeot 205 GTi

Stockhatch – B Final 
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1    620  Martin HAWKES        3       2:32.54       Peugeot 205 GTi
2    684  Dave BAINES          3       2:33.49       Peugeot 205 GTi
3    658  Gary JOHNSTON        3       2:34.05       Peugeot 205 GTi
4    712  David EWIN           3       2:36.99       Fiesta XR2
5    799  Kenny HALL           3       2:38.20       Peugeot 205 GTi
6    748  Simon HORTON         3       3:32.30       Rover Metro GTi
7    628  Sean ROWLANDS        2       DNF           Peugeot 205 GTi
8    787  Simon MARCANTONIO            DNS           Peugeot 106 Xsi

Red flag – Result declared at 3 laps.

Stockhatch – C Final 
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1    628  Sean ROWLANDS        5       4:18.16       Peugeot 205 GTi
2    664  Michael McLOUGHLIN   5       4:22.04       Citroen Saxo
3    768  Peter GRIFFITH       5       4:23.10       Peugeot 205 GTi
4    646  John DOWLING         5       4:24.03       Peugeot 106
5    796  Tina PINDER          5       4:26.53       Peugeot 205 GTi
6    619  Robin JONES          3       DNF           Peugeot 205GTi
7    764  Robert GRAVES                DNS           Peugeot 106 Xsi
8 201  Dave BROWN                   DNS           Mazda RX7

Stockhatch – D Final 
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1 646  John DOWLING         5       4:26.72       Peugeot 106
2    435  John HEATH           5       4:29.30       BL Mini
3    765  Derek CLARK          5       4:42.29       Ford Fiesta
4    618  Hal RIDGE            5       4:44.09       Peugeot 205Gti

Junior Minicross - A Final 
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1    529  Kyle ORR             5       4:20.99       Rover Mini
2    516  Ashley SIMPSON       5       4:21.45       Rover Mini
3    555  Andrew JORDAN        5       4:21.78       Rover Mini
4    588  Ben POWER            5       4:23.09       Rover Mini
5    533  Lewis HOPKINS        5       4:54.38       Rover Mini
6    514  Dave WESTON          3       DNF           Rover Mini
7    589  Graeme NESBITT               DNS           Rover Mini
8    540  Andrew MOORE                 DNS           Rover Mini


